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TRANSCEIVERS

Product Specification
Multi-Rate 2G/4G/8G FC SCFF  
850nm Limiting Transceiver TRX08GVP2540

APPLICATIONS

2G/4G/8G Fiber Channel

MergeOptics SCFF optical transceiver 
TRX08GVP2540 is built to a small cubic form factor 
(SCFF) that is mechanically modified from the SFP+ 
form factor.  Its 11pin electrical interface complies 
with specifications in SFP+ MSA (SFF-8431) for 
high speed interface, including a 2 wire serial inter-
face similar to I2C interface and power supply.   It is 
RoHS 6/6 complaint per Directive 2002/95/EC and 
laser safety class 1 compliant per IEC/CDRH.  The 
sub watt power consumption and the compact size 
allow system design with high port density. 

SUPPORTED STANDARDS

Application	                      Standard	                                           Data Rate
8G Fibre Channel     FC-PI-4    800-M5E-SN-I,   800-M5-SN-S,   800-M6-SN-S      	 8.5 GBd
4G Fibre Channel     FC-PI-4    400-M5E-SN-I,   400-M5-SN-I,    400-M6-SN-I		  4.25 GBd
2G Fibre Channel     FC-PI-4    200-M5E-SN-I,   200-M5-SN-I,    200-M6-SN-I                    	 2.125 GBd

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	Small Cubic Form Factor (SCFF)

	11pin electrical interface

	Complies with 2G/4G/8G FC

	Digital diagnostic through 2 wire serial interface (SFP+ compatible)

	SFP+ compatible SFI high speed electrical interface

	Low power consumption at <0.6W.

	Transmission of up to 150m over OM3 MMF at 8G FC

	0°C to +70°C case operating temperature

	850nm VCSEL laser

	Duplex LC connector

	SCFF is UL certified for use in Low Power Systems (LPS).

	Laser safety class 1 

	RoHS 6/6 compliant
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  ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

175 1200

Input Data Rate

3.135

2 Wire Serial Interface Data Rate
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  OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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  MODULE MECHANICAL DIMENSION OUTLINE
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  ORDERING INFORMATION

TRX08GVP2540
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  INTERFACING THE TRANSCEIVER THROUGH SERIAL INTERFACE

Product Specification
Multi-Rate 2G/4G/8G FC SCFF 850nm Limiting Transceiver
TRX08GVP2540
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  RELATED INFORMATION & COMPLIANCE

  EYE SAFETY

Requirements Standard

RoHS RoHS 6/6 Directive 2002/95/EC
Amendment 4054 (2005/747/EC)

Requirements Standard Value

ESD (Electrical connector) JEDEC JESD22-A114-B 1kV

ESD (Module case) Air Discharge
EN61000-4-2 criterion B 15kV

ESD (Module case) Contact Discharge
EN61000-4-2 criterion B 8kV
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For more information about e-catalog or FCI
sales offices, headquarters, agents and local distributors,

visit www.fciconnect.com

  EUROPE

	 FCI Deutschland GmbH 
	 Wernerwerkdamm 16 
	 13629 Berlin, Germany 
	 Ph: +49 30 750 795 00 
	 Fax: +49 30 386 37 54

  AMERICAS

	 MergeOptics
	 1551 McCarthy Blvd, Suite 116 
	 Milpitas, CA 95035 USA 
	 Phone: 408-493-9970

More information about FCI’s complete range of High Speed Input/Output 
products can be found on www.fciconnect.com/hsio

Contact info



Authorized Distribution Brand：

Website：

Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com

Contact Us：

Address：

401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd 

Minhang District, Shanghai , China

Sales：

Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692

Email         amall@ameya360.com

QQ            800077892

Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2

Customer Service：

Email          service@ameya360.com

Partnership：

  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333

Email       mkt@ameya360.com

www.ameya360.com
www.rohm.com.cn/web/china
www.sunlordinc.com
www.susumu.sh.cn
www.averlogic.com
www.nxp.com
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/2Pai_Semiconductor
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Ambarella
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/CanaanTek
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Firstohm
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/GigaDevice
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Vanguard_Semiconductor
www.elprotronic.com

